EUROPEAN CENTRAL BANK
EUROSYSTEM

Calendar of Frank Elderson

Member of the ECB’s Executive Board and
Vice-Chair of the ECB’s Supervisory Board

June 2021

Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location
Tuesday, 1 June Executive Board — teleconference

Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee —
teleconference

Wednesday, 2 June The Green Swan Conference — Coordinating finance on climate,
organised by the Bank for International Settlements, Banque de
France, International Monetary Fund and Network for Greening
the Financial System — participation in the introductory session
“Why this Conference? How in practice can the financial sector
take immediate action against climate change-related risks?”

— teleconference
Advanced Master’s Programme in Law and Finance, Leiden

University — meeting of the Council Advisory Board —
teleconference

Thursday, 3 June The Green Swan Conference — Coordinating finance on climate,
speech on “The embrace of the horizon: forcefully moving with
the changing tide for climate action in financial sector policies”

— teleconference

Friday, 4 June Meeting with European Savings and Retail Banking Group
(ESBG), on ECB supervisory sanctions — teleconference

Monday, 7 June Central Banks and Supervisors Network for Greening the
Financial System (NGFS) meeting — Climate Scenarios Phase Il
launch event — teleconference

Participation in European Banking Federation (EBF) CEO
roundtable — teleconference

Tuesday, 8 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 9 June Governing Council — teleconference
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Thursday, 10 June

Friday, 11 June

Monday, 14 June

Tuesday, 15 June

Wednesday, 16 June

Thursday, 17 June

Friday, 18 June

Saturday, 19 June

Sunday, 20 June

Monday, 21 June

Tuesday, 22 June

Wednesday, 23 June

Thursday, 24 June

Governing Council — teleconference

Meeting with the EBF, on ECB supervisory sanctions —
teleconference

Introductory meeting with Dr Jérg Kukies, German Federal ECB
Minister of Finance

Online seminar organised by the ECB Representative Office in
Brussels, on the ECB’s legal opinion on DORA — opening
remarks — teleconference

Executive Board — teleconference

European Bank for Reconstruction and Development (EBRD) and
ECB online conference "Emerging climate-related risk
supervision and implications for financial institutions" — keynote
speech on “Patchy data is a good start: from Kuznets and Clark
to supervisors and climate”

Online 2021 IIF G20 Conference “The G20 Agenda Under the
Italian Presidency”, organised by the Institute of International
Finance — participation in the “In Conversation” session on
climate risk and sustainability

FSB Plenary meeting — teleconference

Steering Committee — teleconference

Meeting with media — teleconference

Governing Council Retreat, on the ECB’s strategy review Near Frankfurt
Governing Council Retreat Near Frankfurt
Governing Council Retreat Near Frankfurt
Meeting with supervised entity — teleconference

Meeting with the EBF — teleconference

Executive Board — teleconference

FSB Plenary meeting — teleconference

Supervisory Board — teleconference

Supervisory Board — teleconference

Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory
Board members — teleconference

Governing Council — teleconference
General Council — teleconference

Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) —
teleconference
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Friday, 25 June

Monday, 28 June

Tuesday, 29 June

Wednesday, 30 June

Meeting with the French Banking Federation (FBF), on
supervisory and climate risk stress test topics — teleconference

Bilateral meeting with Mr Mark Carney, COP26 Private Finance
Hub, on issues related to climate change — teleconference

Meeting with Ms Mairead McGuinness, European Commissioner
for financial services, financial stability and Capital Markets Union
and Mr Pascal Canfin, Member of the European Parliament, on
sustainable finance — teleconference

Meeting with the BIS — teleconference

Meeting with the BIS and the Institute for International Finance
(IIF) — teleconference

COP26 Private Finance Hub international organisations
roundtable on sustainability-related financial disclosure —
teleconference

Central bank digital currency (CBDC) high-level task force —
teleconference

Central Banks and Supervisors NGFS Steering Committee
meeting — teleconference

Banking Industry Dialogue — teleconference
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